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FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR
AAA Quality Socks & Sheepskin Products
Ace Industrial Pty Ltd
Adjusta Mattress
Advanced Therapy Pty Ltd
Advantage Feeders
AEG Powertools
Aeolis Leather
AGCO Australia
Agriculture Victoria
AgriProve
AJs Eventuate
Allambee Flower Farm
Allflex Australia
Alta Genetics Australia
Alterratech
Alto Motors
Amplifon
Animals of Oz
ANU Tools
ARB 4X4 Accessories
Atlantic Oil
AusEquip and Tractors
Aussie Bush Hats
Aussie Heatwave Fireplaces
Aussie Kids at Work
Aussie Made Sheds
Aussie Wool Comfort

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group
Australian Alpaca Association Victorian
Eastern Region

Australian Citizens Party

Australian Dormers

Australian Fish Sales

Australian Labor Party

Australian Mapping

Ausworkwear & Safety

Automatic Heating & Hot Water Solutions
Axon

BA & HG Hatch

Bale Up Hayfeeders

Ballarat Mahindra

Bandolier Brewing

Bargain Boots

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

SITE
20-21+57-59
K1-2
224-225
GIP54-55
LS53+LS81
209-211
N7
A3
BBP33
BBP24
107
70
LS55
LS41
E4
1-2
BBP27

Animal Nursery 1

537-539

252-253+322-323

LS24
C13-14
227
112
GIP4-5
BBPs5
25

234

LP1
GIP35
F26a-26b
412
237
LS27-28
GIP10-14

LS131
GIP28
LP2
E32-33
C12

531
D11-12
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FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR

Baw Baw Old Engine & Auto Club Inc.

Baw Baw Shire Council

Baw Baw Shire- Family and Children's

Services

Baw Baw Speckle Park/Hanging Rock

Speckle Park

Bay Living

Bega Cheese Limited
Bendigo Country Clothing
Bergmann Australia

Best Ever Boots

Best Sheds Pty Ltd

Better Living Australia
Better Rehab

BETTERGRIP TOOLS/ SHARPEN-ALL
Biostart Brands

Bioweed

Bison Engineering

Blade Ebikes

Blerick Tree Farm

Blonde d'Aquitaine Society
Bonney Energy

Boost Juice Mobeel
BRAZZEN Gippsland
Bullmax

Burder Ag Attachments
Burra Foods

Bushmans Water Tank
Callipari Wine & Ned Kelly Red
Can-Am Off-Road

Caravan Hire Co

Carbon Equipment

Carlton Performance Horses
Carrfields Machinery
Central Clinic

CFMOTO Australia

Chairo Christian School
Child Car Seat Education
Chipstar Australia
Chooktred Australia
Christensens Motorcycles
CLAAS Harvest Centre
Clark Equipment
Cleanquip

Coffee A La Cart

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

SITE
A6
BBP18

Baby feeding & change facility

(admin office)

Cattle Corner 4
68
LS43+LS71
N4-5
A34-B19 + A46 + 803
N9
E13
GIP38-40
HW2
346
D13
GIP6
F26
N11
331
LS6-7
F6
120
LS47-48+LS75-76
D5
3133
LS40
LS104-106+LS115-117
GIP8
447-450+521-524
GIP53
250-251+320-321
Equestrian Expo
E7-8
HW4
T1-2
BBP21
BBP26
D1-2
69
451-454+525-528
A25-29+B1-5
LS63-67+LS91-95
247
244
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FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR
Colac Ag
Collings Wholesale Nursery
Commonwealth Bank
Complete Gutter Solutions
Congroove Non Slip Concrete Grooving
Connelly Home Improvements
Corry Marketing 2/WP
Country and Vintage Babes
Country Clipper Zero Turn Mowers & Log
Splitters Australia
COZYOSKO
Crystal Clear Glasses
Cushions and Decor
Custom Creations by Ryan Parsons
Cutting Edge Knives
D & D Diesel Services Pty. Ltd
Danish Bake & Smoke House
Datamars
Dine with a Difference
DNA Propogations
Doggy Dungarees
Doin' Dumplings
doTERRA
Dreamtime Nursery
Drouin Home Timber & Hardware
Drouin South Primary School
drumMUSTER & ChemClear
DTM Landworks
Dutch Poffertjes
DW Rural
DXP Australia
Eagle Outdoors Group
Eco Bird Scarer
Ecostar Double Glazing
Eddington Engineering
EGBP Building Surveyors
Emo's Leather Goods
Energy Smart Water/Thermal Energy
Solutions
Entelechy Pty Ltd

Environment Protection Authority Victoria
Eureka Garages and Sheds

European Tools Australia

Evans Petroleum BP

SITE
A34-B19 + A46 + 803
110
332
GIP47
LS78
67
GIP70
GIP26

703-705
GIP41
36
GIP67
37
GIP2
G35
BBP Verahdah 2
LS70
108
38
66
119
GIP56
73
D9-10+E9-10
Delivery Service - Car Park 1
BBP29
G15
249
LS52+LS80
N3
214
N8
BBP6
E28-29
GIP48-49
22

E14
BBP23

235
228-229
30
319

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM



FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR SITE
Ezyrollover Crush LS20
Farm Implements C26
Farm Mapping Services 201
Farm Tech Machinery Pty Ltd B21-25
Farmers for Climate Action BBP15
Federation University BBP7-8
Fern Gardens 31
Fix Engineering C26
Formplex Weatherboards 212
Forty Winks GIP71
Fryair GIP44
Funky Trail 24
G.W. Tractors (Qld) Pty Ltd D8
Gallagher Australia LS103
Gardenacious 41
GE Silos LS26
Gendore Tractors & Machinery Pty Ltd 301 + A2
Genuine Pet Products 29
Gift Girl Imports 63
Giltrap Duncan Ag C20-25
GippsDairy LS50
Gippsland Limousin Group Cattle Corner 3
Gippsland Power Equipment 701-702
Gippsland Veterinary Group LS44-45+LS72-73
Glenmac Sales & Service PTY LTD A4-5
Graham Wood Machinery C26
Graham's Seeds E1-2
Grand Ridge Propagation Nursery and
Cheviot Sheep Stud 111
Green Valley Grains E20
GreenPro LS119-120
Grow Heirloom & Turmerix 65
GWR Shirts GIP52
Halen Vans P/L T3
Harcourts Warragul GIP37
Hardwood Mills Australia 547-548
Harrison FTrucks 230
Harvest & Haulmax Tyres 344
Heavenly Beef Jerky N1oa
Henley First Aid Pty Ltd GIP63
Henna Art 217
Heritage Tanks Australia Pty Ltd LS111-112
Hi Water Concrete Tanks P/L LS110
Hico Australia LS79

Highway Caravan Centre T6-9

40f9 https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM
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FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR
Hillside Roses
Hipower Flashlights
Homestar Promotions
Hose Factory
Hydraulink Warragul
I Dairy
IndoorsOutdoors.com.au
Inlon Agrimec Group
International Mowers
Intimo Lingerie
Inverloch Marine
Ironman 4x4
Jazala
JCB CEA
Jeff Bourman MP
JMR Solar Pumps
John Duff & Co Pty Ltd
Karcher Australia
Kensal Estate Wines
Khouri Workwear
Kingspan Rhino Water Tanks
Kubota Australia
Ladies Fashion
Laserlight Australia
Lavorwash Australia
LED Light Co
LEMKEN Australia & New Zealand
Letzgetwired
Lions Club of Warragul Catering
Little Bumble Reusable Food Wraps
Little Things Grow
Lizard Moleskin Jeans
Logan Contracting
Lucas Mill - Portable Sawmills
Made By Nanna with Love
Maine Anjou Society Ltd
Marchese Excavations & Bin Hire Pty Ltd

Marriotts Motorcycles & Power Equipment
McCarthy Catering

Melbourne Camper Trailer Centre
Melbourne Paella Company

Melbourne Water

Metalcorp

Metalstation

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

SITE
32
114A
60
F4-5
D4
E32-33
BBP39
C18-19
cé6
18
451-454+525-528
T5-5a
317
B20-20a
313
F15
431+506
A1
GIP17
F29-31
LS109
C1
215
N15
D6
N6
C9-10
55
LS18
GIP43
27
28
LS27-28
545-546
GIP68
Cattle Corner 1
G9-G12

445-446+519-520
LS56-57+LS84-85
T15-16
533
241
LS101-102
E30-31+F13-14
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FARM WORLD 2021 - EXHIBITOR & SITE

EXHIBITOR
Mindfull Aus
M) Beef Genetics
MLT Australia
Mr Bratwurst = German BBQ =
Mr Pure Water
Muckrunner Pty Ltd
Munro Engineers
Murray Agricultural Equipment
MW Toolbox Centre
MyFootDr
National Centre for Farmer Health
National Operations Network
Nature Lab Skincare & BabyScent natural
Skincare
Nelson Silos
Network Seeder
Newstyle Direct P/L
Niagara Medical Therapy
No Limit 4x4
Norton Livestock Handling Solutions
Nutrimol PTY LTD
NutriSoil
O.P.S Country Tanks
Opa Greek Street Food
Original Spirit Co.
Oringi Protection Wear
Page Bros RV Jayco
Pakenham Mazda
Pellegrino Pizza
PFG Australia

Phillipsons Accounting & Financial Planning

Pioneer Water Tanks & Liners
Pivot Stove & Heating

PJ Green Agriculture Engineering
Plants at Rosedale

Polaris Sales Australia
Polyfect Pipe Sales

ProSide Select

ProviCo Rural

Pure Hide

Quik Spray

Rabobank

Ray White Drouin

Red Cross Emergency Services

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

SITE
316 + HW5
Cattle Corner 2
LS59+LS87
805
GIP60
708
D16-17+E16-17
B26-27
418
GIP61
GIP62
BBP25

GIP51
LS121
C11
245-246
GIP27
345+419
L596-97
E18-19+F1-2
D3
LS129-130
424
GIP21
T17
T10-12
258-259 +328-329
535
B) |

208
LS83
253A

C11

121

443-444+517-518

E22

GIP32-33
LS69
GIP46
LS108

236

243

E25
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FARM WORLD 2021 -

EXHIBITOR SITE
Red Gum Farm Rustic Furniture 223
Red River Stockyards LS100
Riely's Little Lolly Shop 62
Rigdale Limousin Stud Cattle Corner 7
Rivercity Trailers & Metal Fabrication 255+325
Riversdale Irises GIP16
Round Wood Solutions F7
RPS BBP32
Safety Steel Cattle Corner 1A
Salami Shack GIP20
Salt of the Earth Enterprises P/L GIP15
Seeding Solutions Victoria F8-F9
Semco Pty Ltd LS60-62+LS88-90
Semex Pty Ltd LS82
Shearwell Data Australia LS42
ShedFast 115
Silvan Australia Pty Ltd 3
Sleeptime 13
Smartvac Containers GIP59
Smokehouse720 804
Soilcharge F3
Solahart Greater Gippsland E3
Solo Resource Recovery BBP17
Southern Cranes E34-35+F17-18
Southern Rural Water BBP33
Southern Skin Cancer Clinic BBP34-35
Spicers GoGetta Kelpie Stud LP Yards
Spider GT 422
Spika 350-351
Squatting Frog Nursery 71-72
St Paul's Anglican Grammar School BBP30-31
Star Vision T13-14
Statewide Concrete Products LS132
Steelcorp Building Systems E15
Steeline Gippsland Pty. Ltd. 232
Steinfort Agvet Enduro Tags LS51
Step Forward Orthotics GIP66
Stephen Pasture Seeds E18-19+F1-2
Straight Smiles Orthodontics BBP238
String & Salt Evans BP Room
Superaxe - Whitlands Engineering 542
Superior Boilers E24
Swagman Stockcrates & Vagabond Travel N1-2
Swig Coffee Roasters 103

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM
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FARM WORLD 2021 -

EXHIBITOR
TAFE Gippsland
Tandderwen Nursery
Tankformers Pty Ltd
Tannertrack
Tara & Co
Te Pari Products
Telstra
Terragen
The Button Ladies
The Nationals (Nationals for Regional
Victoria)
The RedShed
The Tractor Company
The Ultimate Hayfeeder
The Weekly Times
Timeless Toys
Totalspan Sheds
Tow and Farm
Trac Mac Farm Equipment
TractorHouse
Traditional Baked Potato Co
Tri Nature
Triple M
TriTech Lubricants Australasia Pty Ltd
Trufficulture
TTMI
Twins Pantry
Twisted Spudz & Dogz
Ugg Australia
Ultramatic
Ultro Plant & Equipment
Uncle John's Licorice
Uni Gifttext
United Forklift and Access Solutions
Urban Tree Growers
Valley GWM
Valton Feeding Solutions
VC Traders & Warragul Equipment Hire
Vegepod
Vehicle Equipment Finance
VFF - Making Our Farms Safer
Victoria Police
Viking Genetics Australia
Vikon Precast
Vision Mart Eyewear

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

EXHIBITOR & SITE

SITE
BBP12-13
BBP36-37
LS134-136
B28 + C17

GIP57

LS106-LS107+LS117-LS118

BBP10-11

LS54
GIP50

BBP16
340-343+414-417
C27
LS46+LS74
233
61
Animal Nursery 2
C15-16
A30-33+B6-8
GIP18
532
GIP7
BBP Verahdah 3
E5-6
34
A34-B19 + A46 + 803
GIP1
425
GIP45
HW1
G6-8
GIP36
40
G13-14
35
254
LS98
C29-30
64
708
BBP2
307
LS68
LS22-23
23
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EXHIBITOR
Vitec

Wacker Neuson Earth & Compaction

Equipment

WAM Australia

Waratah Fencing

Warragul Forest and Garden

Warragul Presbyterian Church

Wastenot Stockfeeders
Weedwakka

West Gippsland Vet Care
Western Valley Dairy Systems
Weyhill Farm Garlic Salts
Wiltshire Horn Sheep
Wimmera Hearing Society Inc
Wine Barrel Warehouse
WOLF - TELSTRA PARTNER
Wombat Honey

Wool 2 Yarn

WorkSafe Victoria
Workspace Systems

Young Living Essential Oils
yourscarfs.com

Zoetis Australia

https://gippslandfielddays.sharepoint.com/Shared Documents/Events/Farm World/2021/Exhibitor Lists/Website/Farm World 2021 exhibitor and site at 24 March 2021.xIsx24/03/20218:23 AM

SITE
E21

LS126-128
F12

LS99
402+508-509;440-441+514-515
GIP25
LS49+LS77
218
LS44-45+L572-73
C28
GIP58
109
HW3
226
311
GIP42
GIP19
BBP3-4
318
GIP34
GIP69

LS44-45+LS72-73
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